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Pl XStno
M20 (42)

1 202
2 212
3 203
4 215
5 227
6 211
7 210
8 226
9 206
10 242
11 228
12 221
13 224
14 204
14 217
16 216
17 232
18 241
19 209
20 223
21 231
22 207
23 201
24 218
25 208
26 239
27 219
28 225
29 230
30 233
31 213
32 238
33 235
34 234
35 205
36 237
37 236
38 229
39 220
40 222
214

200

Time

20:36
22:17
22:35
22:51
23:28
23:35
23:37
23:57
24:05
24:06
24:09
24:21
24:31
24:44
24:44
24:59
25:00
25:13
25:29
25:31
25:32
25:35
25:44
26:33
26:58
27:16
27:24
28:06
28:17
28:53
29:07
29:41
29:45
30:01
30:07
32:20
33:09
34:08
34:42
36:52

mp
dnf

Name

Steinthal Thomas
Hasek Jan
Buzovkin Danil
Pourre Jeremi

Brunstedt Noergaard Mikkel

Micko Tobias
Kaksonen Teemu
Radyvanyuk Pavel
Jurgaitis Martynas
Nurminen Eerik
Ludvik Matyas
Golubev Ivan

Dott Anathael
Jaroszek Jakub
Ambrazas Ignas
Niebielski Bartosz
Cheremnych Yaroslav
Wohanka Richard
Nordgren Rasmus
Nykanen Tomi
Nowak Bartosz

Pais Marten Henrik
Prozorov Andrey
Marin Baraza Juan Diego
Sarksna Andris
Delaire Nicolas
Sinkevicius Dovydas
Venetjoki Vaino
Vimba Rudolfs-Matiss
Byrczek Jan

Chousa Esteban Enrique
Macijauskas Azuolas
Kratky Paul
Kuznetsov Vladimir
Koffler Georg

Kratky Jakob

Andrejc Ziga

Hnilica Hannes
Jordan Soma

Skarlen Martin

Lilja Juha
Jaeggi Adrian

YB

99
00
00
98
01
00
99
99
00
00
98
98
98
98
99
01
99
01
00
00
99
98
99
00
99
00
01
00
01
00
98
99
99
01
01
01
98
04
98

99
98

Chip

8180499
8629758
8660179
8660150
8010313
8002009
8647279
8638327
8638426
8647280
8656730
8660185
8003245
8660165
8061117
8660334
8631672
8656731
8660208
8660339
8660168
8201998
8022208
8638598
8644442
8660142
8644510
8660139
8655491
8660164
8643488
8321337
8290799
8660188
8282015
8140301
8654107
8070504
8660330
8660321

8647274
8644543

Nat Club

8,0km 20m 35C

DEN
CZE
RUS

Denmark

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
FRA France

DEN Denmark

AUT Austria

FIN Finland

RUS Russian Federation
LTU Lithuania

FIN Finland

CZE Czech Republic
RUS Russian Federation
FRA France

POL Poland

LTU Lithuania

POL Poland

RUS Russian Federation
CZE Czech Republic
SWE Sweden

FIN Finland

POL Poland

EST Estonia

RUS Russian Federation
ESP Spain

LAT Latvia

FRA France

LTU Lithuania

FIN Finland

LAT Latvia

POL Poland

ESP Spain

LTU Lithuania

AUT Austria

RUS Russian Federation
AUT Austria

AUT Austria

SLO Slovenia

AUT Austria

HUN Hungary

SWE Sweden

FIN Finland
SUl Switzerland
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Pl XStnho Time Name YB Chip Nat Club

W20 (29) 6,8km 16 m 28C
1 316 24:31 Oparina Marina 99 8660190 RUS Russian Federation
2 312 24:39 Sukholovskaya Uliana 98 8660196 RUS Russian Federation
3 301 25:21 Hnilica Lea 00 8120500 AUT Austria
4 328 25:36 Denoual Marine 00 8110800 FRA France
5 309 25:56 Kralova Vilma 99 8636189 CZE Czech Republic
6 320 26:04 Nurminen Jutta 98 8631109 FIN Finland
7 311 26:09 Devillers Constance 98 8660145 FRA France
8 307 26:37 Rudkiewicz Lucie 00 8660151 FRA France
9 326 26:41 Aksenova Alena 01 8660177 RUS Russian Federation
10 302 27:22 Olsson Erica 00 8000517 SWE Sweden
11 308 27:32 Valimaa Eveliina 00 8010026 FIN Finland
12 306 27:46 Nurminen Kaarina 02 8660135 FIN Finland
13 318 27:51 Yli-Hietanen Saara 00 8631287 FIN Finland
14 319 27:58 Hnilica Jana 02 8240102 AUT Austria
15 310 28:03 Fedoseeva Alena 98 8660182 RUS Russian Federation
16 303 28:37 Kalvaityte Austeja 99 8629883 LTU Lithuania
17 324 28:39 Yli-Hietanen Silja 03 8631288 FIN Finland
18 327 28:41 Schnetz Lena 03 8121808 AUT Austria
19 323 28:52 Grycova Veronika 98 8656725 CZE Czech Republic
20 313 30:03 Garcin Lou 98 8010633 FRA France
21 329 30:30 Cherednikova Anastasia 99 8660180 RUS Russian Federation
22 325 30:54 Rubazeviciute Egle 99 8648794 LTU Lithuania
23 317 31:12 Kucharova Rozalie 02 8631581 CZE Czech Republic
24 315 32:19 Umbrasaite Juste 00 8632515 LTU Lithuania
25 314 34:50 Gubernatorova Tatiana 98 8660186 RUS Russian Federation
26 322 35:24 Costa Marisa 01 8660171 POR Portugal
27 305 41:32 Garcia Rodriguez Nerea 01 8659373 ESP Spain

304 dnf Nyga Julia 02 8660169 POL Poland

321 dnf Tamas Bianka 99 8009961 HUN Hungary



